
INSTITUTE OF HUMAN RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT 

PRAJO’E TOWERS, VAZHUTHACAUD 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 14 

 

 

 

No. PA5/2356/2014/HRD                                              Dated, 19th February, 2014 
 

 
SHORT TENDER NOTICE 

 

             Sealed tenders are invited for the supply of items as per schedule given 
below. 
 

Sl. 

No. 
Item Description Qty 

Tender 

No. 
Cost of Tender form 

1. Processor Intel Core i3 4
th

 

Generation 

70 
4/13-14 1000 + VAT 5% 

2. Mother board, HDD 70 nos. each 5/13-14 1000 + VAT 5% 

3.  Memory  

DVD writer, cabinet  

with SMPS, Key board and mouse 

140 

70 nos. each 

 

6/13-14 900 + VAT 5% 

4. Monitor 18.5” 70  7/13-14 900 + VAT 5% 

 

            Last date of sale of tender form 06.03.2014, 3.00 P.M,  Last date of receipt of 
filled up tender form 07.03.2014, 12.00 P.M, Date of opening of tender  07.03.2014, 
2.00 P.M. 
  
 Tenders should be submitted separately for each tender. Tender form can be 
obtained from the office on payment in cash or by DD in favour of Director. 
Tender form will be sent by post on remittance of additional amount of Rs.30/-.        
For details contact Ph: 0471-2322985/ www.ihrd.ac.in. 
 

                        Sd/- 
              DIRECTOR 

                                                                                          
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

DETAILED SPECIFICATION 

 

Processors – Tender No. 4/13-14 dated 19.02.2014 

Sl. No. ITEM SPECIFICATION Quantity 

1.  Processor Intel core i3 4
th

 generation(3M cache, 3.40 GHz) 70 

 

 

Mother Board and HD – Tender No. 5/13-14 dated 19.02.2014 

Sl. No. ITEM SPECIFICATION Quantity 

1.  Motherboard Gigabyte socket 1150 – GA-H8 1M-S1 (rev 1.0), 

Compatible to Intel core i3 4
th

 generation(3M 

cache, 3.40 GHz) 

70 

2.  HDD 1 TB Seagate @7200 rpm desktop hard disk 70 

 

 

Memory, DVD Writer, Cabinet, Keyboard & Mouse–Tender No. 6/13-14 dtd 19.2.14 

Sl. No. ITEM SPECIFICATION Quantity 

1.  Memory 
2 GB, DDR 3@1333 MHz, preferably Zion 

140 

2.  DVD Writer 
LG-DVD RW 24X 

70 

3.  Cabinet with SMPS 
Tower Type, preferably iball make 

70 

4.  Keyboard & Mouse Microsoft  Preferable 70 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Monitor – Tender No. 7/13-14 dated 19.02.2014 

Sl. No. ITEM SPECIFICATION Quantity 

1.  Monitor 18.5 inch, LG/SAMSUNG  Backlite LED  70 

 

Terms and conditions 

1. Rate: Inclusive of all taxes, delivery charges, freight charges, loading and unloading 

charges. 

2. Delivery: Items should be supplied to various IHRD institutions in the district of Calicut 

and Kannur (Kerala).  Details of the same will be issued along with the supply order. 

Delivery of items should be effected within 8 days from the date of receipt of the supply 

order. 

 

Sd/- 

   DIRECTOR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


